Riley County Invitational
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
October 12, 1991

PLACE NAME

A J Lee
Michael Boeckman
Brian EKoch
Jason Crock
Garth Atchison
Kris Schoen
Vidor Oen
Alan Holle
Jason Landreth
Chad Abitz
Dane Pavlovich
Jon Berges
Robert Maddy
Matt Davis
Marty Paget
Jason Stallbaumber
B.J. Schmidt
Jimmy Goheen
Greg Bruna
Seth Heide
Brian Cripps
Matt Roth

Anthony Maike

Lance Kohman
David Gibbs -
Stefan Platz
Brice Sawin
Cody Johnson
Todd Lagerman
Russel Rowson
Revin Linenberger
John Wiemers
Stefan Humernik
Reese Nordhus
Kevin Blaske
Jervemy Arnold

~Justin Stallbaumer

Drew Elser
Ron Jchnson
Clinton Kramer
Jason Behrens
Troy Manz

Jeff Roberts
Revin Stamm
Jason Magnett
Tony Woodcock
Lance Rundus
Andy Shearer
Brian Yost
Joshua Sprague
Kris Hassler
Brock Brzon
Shane Cullip

SCHOOL
Southeast of Saline
Centralia
Onaga
Washington
Riley County
Downs
Rossville
Riley County
Centralia.....
Onaga '
Onaga

Onaga
Southeast of Saline
HMissiovn Valley
Downs
Centralia
Downs

bowns

Hanover

Downs

Mission Valley
Riley County
Wabaunsee
Southeast of Saline
Washington JV
Southeast of Saline
Washington
Riley County
Onaga
Minneapolis
Washington
Washington
Riley County
Centralia
Onaga

Downs
Centralia
Wakefield
Wabaunsee JV
St. Xavier
Frankfort
Mission Valley
5t. Xavier
Washington
Onaga
Washington
Belleville
Belleville
Downs
Wabaunsee
Washington
Belleville
Wakefield
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Chris Todd
Jeff Stohs
Eric Prue
Tyler Tremblay
Derek Sand
Paul Lickteig
Brian Combs .- -
Allen Pultz
Ryan Rindt
Jerome Schoen
Gerald Thompson
Craig Flanary
Mike Charowhas
Darrin Musick
Tuke Acree

Jon Kirk

Bill Snook
Richard Martin
Cory Pettit
Mike Hicks

Joe Koerner
Damon Kuntz
Matt Hastings

77 KRevin Brighton
78 Peter Browning
79 Dustin Schlaefli
80 Shane Hellinger
81 Chris Gorrell
82 Marc Duran

83 Ryan Hiesterman
84 Andrew Steele
85 Denis Sand

86 Jeremiah Jensen
87 Seth 0Olson

PLACE SCHOOL

1 Onaga

2 Downs

2 Riley County

4 iCentralia

5 Washington

6 Southeast of Saline
7 Mission Valley
8 Wabaunsee

9 Ranover
10 Belleville

11 Wakefield

NOT COMPLETE TEAMS

12 Minneapolis

12 Rossville

12 Frankfort

12

St. Xavier

Mission Valley
Hanover
Wabaunsee
Washington JV
Hanover
Hanover

cooCentralia.

Riley County
Mission Valley
Washington JV
Wabaunsee
Wabaunsee

St. Xavier
Mission Valley
Washington JVC
Wakefield
Wakefield
Hanover
Belleville
Washington JVC
Wakefield
Mission Valley
Mission Valley
Riley County
Mission Valley JV
Downs JV

St. Xavier
Minneapolis
Southeast of Saline
Washington JVC
Onaga JV

Hanover JV

Riley County JV

JV

Belleville
TEAM SCORES

POINTS
60 3
72 6
a5 5
90 2
123 4
125 1
170 13
225 22
227 18
253 40
260 35

87
67
15
55
63
65
29

86
54
10
11
45
89
59
37
38
62
101
58
35
23
90

94
24
42
96
80
60
76
102

100

21
16

14
16
16

21
14

12
21
15
10
10
16
24
15
10
22

21

22

12
23
19
15
18
25

24

INDIVIDUAL PLACES
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21:31
21:39
21:44
21:45
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21:51
21:58
21:59
22:17
22:38
22:43
22:44
23:04
23:42
23:52
24:33
25:46
26:32

38
42
173
44

63




